In accolfince wnh

Rules €.2, 6,3 & 6.5 of ‘ ?

thueeI;solvency (EngI:nd L I O 2 o

& Wales) Rules 2016 and 1
seciomss 80901 e, Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

o

Companies House

n Company details

Company number | 1 W’?FEFFT—I—?

FRIDAY

T

*A7ITSCEB*
30/11/2018 #138

COMPANIES HOUSE

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |Sorry Bro Productions Limited

bold black capitals.

E Liquidator’'s name
Full forename(s) Susan
Surname Purnell
Liquidator’s address
Building name/numberJS & 6 Waterside Court
Street l Albany Street
Post town { Newport
County/Region | South Wales
Postcode ’ N FEWFFWF
Country UK
u Liquidator’s name ©
Full forename(s) Leigh ©Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname Holmes another liquidator.
E Liquidator’s address @
Building name/number | 5 & 6 Waterside Court @ Other liguidator
Use this section to telf us about
Street | Albany Street another liquidator,
Post town } Newport
County/Region | South Wales

ok ([ 2 o] [s[n[r

Country | UK




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

s [ [e[ofiTs

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insclvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insclvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature

X /AU& G2y

Signature date

d-z,|d{( lm(W EEW’?




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

{antact name

Leigh Holmes

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

{ompany name

Purneils

Address

5 & 6 Waterside Court
Albany Street

|
|
|
| fostie Newport

South Wales

= [w[elzlol [s[xlr

Country UK

County/Region

’DX

Tefephene

01633 214712

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse




Ruie 6.3-CVL

Statement of Affairs
Sorry Bro Productions Limited
Company Registration Number: 10582575

Statement as to affairs of
Sorry Bro Productions Limited

on 19 November 2018 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the Winding Up Resclution.

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name: (%-(’/\ ﬂ'\l !: D
Signed:

Dated: 1 /“‘_/ ot B




A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge:

Assets Subject to Floating Charge:

Uncharged Assets:

Client Account Balance

Estimated Total Assets Available For Preferential Creditors

Signature V

Date (9. 1(. 1%

Book
Value

Estimated to
Realise

Nil

Nil

19,027

19,027




Al- Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for Preferential Creditors
{carried from Page A)

Liabilities

Preferential Creditors:-

Estimated Surplus as Regards Preferential Creditors

Estimated Prescribed Part of Net Property where applicable (to carry forward)
Estimated Total Assets Available for Floating Charge Holders

Debts secured by Floating Charges

Estimated Surplus of Assets After Floating Charges

Estimated Prescribed Part of Net Property Where Applicable (brought down)
Total Assets Available to Unsecured Crediters

Employees: (15)

Consumer Pre-Payments: (0)
Other Unsecured Creditors: (3 in number)

Estimated Deficiency as Regards Creditors

Less: Members Funds

Estimated Total Deficiency as Regards Members

Estimated to realise

17,441

212,682

19,027

12,000

7,027

Nil

7,027

Nil

7,027
Nil

7,027

230,123

(223,096)

100

(223,196)

Signature A// Date 1G.1] ¥




fom
& |
—

I 0T
! 001
¥
dn peIED 21eqs SaIBYS
I1ag junowry Jo RqunN

T XIpuatdy

0Z

001

¥

SoIe1g JO Junowy
Jeunmo N

Arempio

Areurp1

31eqS
JoadLy,

STE0 ],

H{6 §4S
uopuo|

peoy] uBwWXe[] y¢
18] JuoUIRSEY

VEE 1€4D
safem ymos
puaspug

peoy 29J1qn( ¢

$SIPPVY

Youf"y preyory wepy

sdij[nyg-niosoy uag

FweN

SI9p[OLai BNy Auedwo))

PAIWI] SUOHINPOIJ o1y AI10G



00°289¢1¢

sifeyy Jo Juawajelg Jad |ejo)

0G1

M5 4€d40
uebiowes piy ‘puabpug

paoouad
PeOY p|ald PIO LZ-81

panwi Juswabeueyy 19ssy spjoi4

}'¢000H

986091

WNO22Y Auedwon-~iaju)|

pajWI [eqoto) sdiliyd uag

0Z000H

ZZ} 863N

ajjseamap ‘uojuaqbuc
MaIA Wed uojusg
AHDI

LYA - SWosny g anusaay (A M

XVl 6Xg9
$901JBS XB] uopelodion

1D~ SWosny g anusAdyY N H

¥000CH

£0000H

9rSLS

ZZ1 863N

apseamap ‘uojuagbuo
MAIA NIEd uoyusg
NHJI

JAVd - SLIOISND) ¢ snuanay W H

¢0000H

0

XXX
XXOOXXHK

XOO00OX
X000

KdoD a4

L0000H

silely JO Juawajels 1ad

1 0 | abeq
8L0Z/L1/6L

$Salppy

pajiwi suoponpold oig Aliog
}siq sldojipald

SweN

9128

J3d



